

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.30145 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	13.03.2024	<p><u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks permission of this Court to takeout fresh notice to the respondents.</p> <p>Permission is accorded.</p> <p>Post after four (04) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AVSS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JS,J VTS</p>	