

**8. WP-30145-2023**

SRI VADDE VENKATA SUBBAIAH  
Vs  
THE IDBI BANK LIMITED

Present: Mr. V.V. Ravi Prasad, Advocate for Petitioner.

Mr. Prudvi Raju Mudunuri, Advocate for Respondents.

\*\*\*

At request of learned counsel for parties, adjourned to 08.05.2026,  
for arguments.

**(LISA GILL)**  
**JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)**  
**JUDGE**

Date: 10.04.2026  
MS